We cordially invite you to the third edition of

Research Scholars’ Day

on 11th April 2015
1Cer SR Auditorium

Prof. BhasKgr Ramamurthi
Director, 117 Madras

will presicfe over the function

Chief Guest
Dr. K, Radhakrishnan

Ex-Chairman, 1SRO

Guest of Honour

Prof. Partha Pratim ChaKrabarti
Director, 11T Kharagpur

Special Guest
Prof. Ajit K. Kembhavi

Director, TUCAA, Pune

We request your gracious presence
Schedule Overleaf



10:00 AM
10:10 AM

10:20 AM

10:35 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:05 AM
11:15AM

12:00 Noon

01:30 PM
02:00 PM

04:00 PM

06:00 PM

Schedule of Events

Inauguration

Welcome Address Prof. Sarit K Das,
Dean-Academic Research
[IT Madras

Address by Prof. Bhaskar Ramamurthy,
Director, IIT Madras

Address by Dr. K. Radhakrishnan

Address by Prof. Ajit K.Kembhavi

Vote of Thanks Research Affairs Secretary

Tea Break

Address by Prof. Partha Pratim Chakrabarti
‘Research in the IITs : Tips from an
Insider’

Interaction with Chief Guest  Dr. K. Radhakrishnan
Mars Orbiter Mission-The Challenges
Poster Presentation

Panel Discussion
“Future of Basic Scientific Research in India: Challenges and
Prospects”

Prof. Ajit K.Kembhavi Prof. Ganapathy Baskaran
Prof. Ronojoy Adhikari  Prof. V. Balakrishnan

Prof. Sunil Kumar.P.B Prof. Enakshi Bhattacharya
Dr. Sriramkumar, L

Researchers Lecture Series  Open Source Software - Spoken
Tutorial shows the way

Ms. Shyama lyer,
IIT Mumbai

Renewable Energy Confluence



