

We cordially invite you to the third edition of

## Research Scholars' Day

on 11th April 2015 1C&SR Auditorium

Prof. Bhaskar Ramamurthi

Director, 11T Madras

will preside over the function

Chief Guest

Dr. K. Radhakrishnan

Ex-Chairman, ISRO

Guest of Honour

Prof. Partha Pratim Chakrabarti

Director, IIT Kharagpur

Special Guest

Prof. Ajit K.Kembhavi

Director, IUCAA, Pune

We request your gracious presence

Schedule Overleaf

	Schedule of	of Events
10:00 AM	Inauguration	
10:10 AM	Welcome Address	Prof. Sarit K Das, Dean-Academic Research IIT Madras
10:20 AM	Address by	Prof. Bhaskar Ramamurthy, Director, IIT Madras
10:35 AM	Address by	Dr. K. Radhakrishnan
10:50 AM	Address by	Prof. Ajit K.Kembhavi
11:00 AM	Vote of Thanks	Research Affairs Secretary
11:05 AM	Tea Break	
11:15 AM	Address by	Prof. Partha Pratim Chakrabarti
		'Research in the IITs: Tips from an Insider'
12:00 Noon	Interaction with Chief Guest	Dr. K. Radhakrishnan
		Mars Orbiter Mission-The Challenges
01:30 PM	Poster Presentation	
02:00 PM	Panel Discussion  "Future of Basic Scientific Research in India: Challenges and Prospects"	
	Prof. Ajit K.Kembhavi	Prof. Ganapathy Baskaran
	Prof. Ronojoy Adhikari	Prof. V. Balakrishnan
	Prof. Sunil Kumar.P.B	Prof. Enakshi Bhattacharya
	Dr. Sriramkumar, L	
04:00 PM	Researchers Lecture Series	Open Source Software - Spoken Tutorial shows the way
		Ms. Shyama lyer, IIT Mumbai
06:00 PM	Renewable Energy Confluer	ce the second se